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Ordered Tha t the following Jury Tickets be allowed and IBid for the

month of May 1930

Total Jury Tickets for May 324 60

Ordered That the fol1owiDg Insolvent Pees be allowed and paid for

the month of May 1930

I
Total Insolvent Fees for month of May 222 88

I

There being no further business to come before the Hoard at this meeting

adjQ1rnment was voted in order until Monday June 16 1930

4
Approved

11372C1 1Cln
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i

I

According to adjournment the HonOrable Board ot County Commia 1Qners

met in the C011I1 iss ione rs
t office on Monday June 16 1930 all members ot the

Board being resent

The purpose of this meeting was to 18 ar taxpayers in whatever complaints

theyaight have to 1II8ke regarding taxes valuations and irregularities tor the

year 1930 0Dlf The following changes in acreage valuations and lis tings were

made

BOGUE TOWNSHIP I
1 ldwin

Mrs tho Brown
I

S T Dew

2400

4000

1700

475

Home reduced to 2200

Reduced to 3400 Home

Reduced to 1500 Home

Reduced to 300 37 9 acrea
J w DOQB J

I
d J lJ IL j LU u j d L ljii I iUi kBUi jU i j lj ii i o

i o i ju hf
a iIl ri i i i L jt Jij lih J J t

d ii J f A M0 C 4 4



I

I

I

I

BOLTON TOWNSHIP

1350

3000

2000

200

2148

7750

1000

1500
200

1250

BUG HILL TOWNSHIP

12500

1000

2000

1000

7GO

3000

1400

400

3000

3475

J S Maultsby

W L Hay

Mrs D C Reynolds
J L Sibbett

J J Sibbett

H T Dillon

J L Th1dston

A L Armour

Adam Barltholder

Holton Farms

E U Britfin Est

T B Shallington

p P Vereen

J J Ver en

J G Hutler Est

F E Cox

Mary W Hughe s

R L Jolly

M R Jones

P M Long Heirs

H E Long
J S Maultsby

Chas H Phillips

J T Stanley

W T Ward

6500

1000

810

450

875

500

CHADBOURN TOWNSHIP

T H Barker L A
Martin Executors

Mrs Eva Blake

J T Blake

Mrs C D Carr

Q S Carter

Q S Carter

Q S Carter G L Kenlaw

J S Crawford

J W Davis

Mrs Minnie Dyson

W S Edmunds

8880

3090

3180

4000
500
500

2000

300

2245

1840

2000

900

750
750

m
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Reduced to 5500 23l 9 acres

Reduced to 750 20 acres

Reduced to 500 8 acres

Reduced to 100 l3 acres

Acreage changed from 54 10 51

Increased to 4000 270 acres

Increased to 4000 me

Increased to 2200 as acres

No reduction

Increased to 8740 874 acres

Reduced to 4000 Home

Reduced to 600 00 50 acres

Reduced to 1200 Storehouse
Reduced to 150 1 lot

Increased to 2000 5 acres

Reduced to 8500 1095 acres

Reduced to 500 93 acres

Reduced to 1500 130 acres

Reduced to 500 70 acres

Acreage changed from 37 to 27

290 acres changed to 389

Reduced to 1200 Home

Reduced to 200 l7i acres

No reduc t10n

Reduced to 2675 acreage
changed from 347t to 312

ReMoved from list

Reduced to 4440 444 acres

Reduced to 2500 75 acres

Reduced to 2530 7l acres

Reduced to 3500 lots Home
Reduced to 300 1 lot
No reduction

Reduced to 1750 Home Acreage
changed frOM 23 to 18

Reduced to 250 10 acres

Reduced to 1500 93 acres

Reduced to 1200 120 acres

Reduced to 1250 1 lot

Reduced to 750 105 acres Hoae

Reduced to 625 1 lot
Reduced to 625 1 lot
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J Carr Williamson

3150 Reduced to 2500 42 acres

5250 4600 65 acres Home

1200 1000 25 acres

1600 1500 laO acres

I11500 No reduction
5100 No reduction

900 Reduced to 100 33 1 3 acres

1340 No reduction
500 Reduced to 400 SO acres

2750 2000 1 lot

D A Floyd

A G Marshall

Charlie Mercer

J C Newsom

P T Wooten Jr

BDRO OOBDO lmOD8lllEP

w J Colem8ll 3000
150

1320
2900

0 reduction
No reduction
Reduced to 1000

1900
3 acres

15 acrea

J H Smith

H B Thompson

M Wallace

c M Ward

A J Williams on

LIlbr River Investment Co 2000

550

1605
480

2000

1650

3425
150

Mrs Cora L Williamson 3500

J Lee Williamson 1700

Mrs J J Williams
C M Ward

1100 40 acres

150 l3 acres

Boreduotion
No redUCtion

1750 55 acres

1500 Home

3100 4 lots
15 1 lot

3000 store 1008

Increased to 2000 Home

I

I

2250 1750 Old tlank

FAIR BLUFf TJ NSHIP

No complaints filed

LEES TOWNSHIP I
American TrUllt Co

N K Currie

Jlrs M Ray

J T Stanley

B D Soles

w K Sole 8

Mrs Emily tS Ward

Kat e c Walker

II D Watts

1610
2000

3000

500

1000

1215
550

1000

100

1250

ngg
I

Reduced to 1250 12 l acres

1500 H acres

tslOO 262 acres

300 45 acres Home

920 Bay

1000 5 3 4 acres

500 47 acres

900 50 acres

50 3 acres

1100 65 acres

175 Soles land
100 Coleman

I

Jay Bordeaux

RANSOM TC1INSHIP

416
2880

12800

1000

6duced to

1300 Brady land
2000 Old lioDe
2500 Buck Hale Skiper

500 Home

R C Applewhite
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W R Bordeaux 1200 Reduced to 1100 60 acres

Mrs Elizabeth Brinkley 3125 2750 40 acres

w L Hobbs 800 600 10 acres

I
W L Hobbs Wife 850 roo

UaaeDCJsland
1000 500 Herring land

800 500 Maultsby land

L R Hobbs flOOO 1750 10 acres

1000 750 7 acres

B F Keith Est 7000 5530 400 acres

James H Scull 1600 l1200 200 acres

500 400 8 acres

Mrs J M Woolard 6600 6000 Home

J M Woolard Wife 910 500 75 acres

TATUM roWN SHIP

Bridger Corporation 1800 Reduced to 600 3 acres

D C Bullard Est 5000 4500 l25 acrea Home

I
F M Cox 1450 1200 44 7 acres

s J Porter 600 500 2S acres

Elizabeth Shepherd 2000 1500 l17 acres

O H Williamson 2000 1800 33 acres

J Carr Williamson 800 720 120 acres

WACCAMAW TON NSHIP

p E Newell

1365

1363

500

1300

450

16000
3500

No reduction on th is property

Removed from list

Reduced to 300 1 lakeside lot

400 3 lots

50 l acre tract

4000 7i acres

1800 Pavillion

T J Moore

J D Thompson

S T Weaver

I
Mary thea

J S Maultsby

WELCHES CREEK TOWNSHIP

A V Bal win

D C High

827

1225
1653

1653

9000

2960

Reduced to 427 76 acres

L H High

H S High

Sallie Smith

No reduction
Reduced to 1000 l35 acres

OOO 27 acres

7500 Home

2500 Home

WESTERN PRONG TOWNSHIP

I
No complaints filed

WHITEVILLE TCWNSHIP

Mrs C A Hughes

Mrs W H Murphy

Ruth Lewis Britton

3600

22 50

l g

No reduction

No reduction

Reduced to 1200 97 acres

2000 Building
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080 A tiopie Lee Hill

W B Thompson

P V Buffkin

Mrs Lucy E Buffkin

L D Best Est

II C Boswell

G G High

Haynes Hinson Est

B L Martin

lIiss Maude Richardson

0

American Trust Co

Irs J D McCollum

Sarah E Nance

Mrs J S Schulken

M L Gore

A E poweli

rs Mary E Schu1ken

J R Gurganus Est

Irs Blanol1e Lewis

Bill Hooks

J A Hooks

J C Hooks Jr

Carl Fcre

Loyd Skipper

Jackson Brothers

J W1nstlXl Hinson

Ellis Sarvis

Mrs F C Bullock

Mrs Fannie I Cribb

w F Cox

Dr N K Currie

Mrs Hessie L Fow18r

Marshal A Hinson

G K Jacobs

G V Jovett

Charles H Phillips

W F Strickland

1730

550

600
6000

1840

1225
1000

50

1200

4000

3100

5200

2200
4800

5000

1200

3200

750

800
600

6500

90
950

2000

4500

700
600

1000

10300
6750

6125
6750

1400

3600

155000

2000

Reduced to 730 l7 acres

400 l3 acres

500 40 acres

11IOO Home

1680 80 acres

850 13l acres

650 1 lot
Bo reduction

Reduced to 1000 l3 acres

2500 j12Sacres

825 105 acres

4700 loo acres

1200 42 acres
4250 Home

4500 Bright place

1000 1 lot

2750 1 lot

500 1 lot

640 34acres

400 40acres

5000 1 lot

45 1 lot
900 l8 acres

1500 25 acres

3750 1 lot

1500
10 acres

400 9 acres

600 9 3 acres

8500
6070

5624
6000

236 acres

l88 acre

194 acres

127 acres

1200 43 acres

3400 101acres

131750

1000 50 acres

WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP

1500

1850
3900

2600

1325

1000

500

3750
990

1000

1200

25000

4000

Reduced to 60 60 acres

No reduction
Reduced to 3350 l68acr s

2300 3l acres

500 35 acres

Acreage changed from 137 to 100

Removed from list

Reduced to 3500 4lacres

No reduc tion

Reduced to t488 48acres

1000 84 acres

No reduction

Reduced to 3000 280 acres

I
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Mrs M J Ward 700

1250

3300

2000

Reduced to 600 23 acres

150 10 acres

3000 1l acres

1750 6l acres

Mrs da Winestine

Mrs J J Williams

Rosier Williams

SOUTH WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP

IIrs Louise Anderson 6000 Reduced to 4000 1 lot

Mrs C V Butler 6500 6000 Home

S p Fipps 1840 1500 40 acres

14rs Bessie L Fowler 4500 3000 200 acres

Pridgen Pridgen Inc 12500 12000 5 acres

9000 6000 1 lot

E K Procter 750 375 150 acres

A da Winestine 500 No reduction

Mrs S C Wright 1000 Reduced to 750 1 lot

Orders other than the foregoing changes in va1ua tions and irregularities

which were passed on the date of this meeting are as follows

A motion was made by H G Avant seconded by J C Hooks Sr and

motion was carried to hire out George Pierce to his brother Scrap Pierce

upon payment of costs o Court said Scrap Pierce to make bond far his

brother the s aid George pierce All C09 ts are to be paid wi thin six months

Ordered Tla t the money which the County will receive from tls

gasoline tax as collected from the State Hlgnway Commission be applied to

the read and bridge bonded indebtedness and interest thereon o the County

again this year as was the case during tls fiscal year 1929 30

Ordered That J J Harrelson of Clarendon be admitted to the County

Home

After hearing Dr Branch o the State Health Department in regard to

the County appropriating a budget om which to Ply the expenses of a dental

clinic or the school children of the County 1tle Board of County Commissio r8

ordered that 900 00 be included in tb9 Cooperative Hea1th budget for tm

16 ar 1930 31 in order to meet the expenses of the s aid dental clinic for

schools

Ordered Tlat the Cooperative Heal th budget of 5 000 00 be allawed

for the ear 1930 31 provided that the State will appropriate the amount of

2 100 00 toward said bUdget

Ordered Tla t the Employers Compensation insurance carried by the

County proper be divided this year On a 5 basis between MeDaniel Boice
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Insurance AgencyX and Ammons nd Burns Insurance Company

Ordered That D F Me Gougan and H G Avant be appointed a committee

to buy or make whatever contract they deem necessary and advisable regarding
the purchase of road equipment said committee to report as to what action

had been taken at the next Commissiomrs meeting to be held on Monday

July 1930

I

I

There being no further bua1ness to be transacted by the Board at this

time adjournment was voted in order until Commissioners next regular lIBetiag

to be held on Monday July 7 1930

4 J
Approved
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